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Friday 18th June 2021 

Wrens Class 

This week in ‘Read Write Inc’ some of Wrens class have been practising being 
‘perfect partners’ and helping each other with our reading. Look at how well our 
teachers are pointing at the words and supporting their friends. Great teamwork 
Wrens.  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Puffins Class 

Super Swimmers! 
 
Year 3 and 4 have been swimming this week and 
it has been wonderful to see them challenge 
themselves and some to even outcome their 
fears! We have had some amazing comments 
about how sensible, polite and well-mannered 
children from Pensilva are. Well done and we are 
extremely proud of you all. 

 

Buzzards Class 

 

This week, Buzzards class have been taking part in the end of term assessments, 
this has taken up the majority of their mornings. The children have been busking in 
the front playground at the end of the school day. They will be doing this again the 
week of Monday 28th June. They sound amazing and any donations (for the year 6 
leaver activities) will be greatly appreciated! However. along with the rest of the 
school, they have done an initial practice run for Sport’s Day. It has been the first 
time that children in Buzzards class have seen the children in Wrens class.         
Although of course, this was at a safe distance across the playground.   

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 21st—Friday 25th June—Year 5 and 6 swimming at Lux Park 
  
Wednesday 30th June—Sport’s Day 
 
Wednesday 7th July—Reserve Sport’s Day 
 
Thursday 8th and Friday 9th July—Liskeard School induction days 
 
Monday 12th July—Callington Community College open evening 
 
Tuesday 13th July—Callington Community College open morning 
 
Friday 16th July—Year 6 leavers trip to Tamar Trails 
 
Tuesday 20th July—Year 6 leavers party 
 
Thursday 22nd July—last day of term 
 
Friday 23rd July—INSET Day. School closed 
 
Monday 6th September—INSET Day.  
School closed 
 
Tuesday 7th September—start of Autumn term 
 
 
 
 
 
 


